earth or permanently fastened  to anything  attached to

earth  both  present  and  future  and  all  easamentary /

mamool rights annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Sale: 27.02.2026 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Tlme of Inspection: - 02-02-20Z6 to 16-02-2026 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.

Reserve Prlce:  Rs.49,51,000/- (Rupees Forty Nine Lakhs Fifty One Thousand Only).

tamest Money Depeslt: Rs.4,95,loo/-(Rupees Four Lakhs Ninety Five Thousand One Hundred Only).

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited) 4401838

4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza,  No.769,  Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India -600 002